
16th Mar 2015 Nat XC Rnd 2 Mosgiel 

Placing Bike Number Rider Laps Elapsed Time
1 99 Paul Whibley 9 03:17:25

2 1 Adrian Smith 9 03:19:40

3 5 Andrew Charleston 8 03:05:03

4 271 Ethan Bruce 8 03:06:04

5 4 Scott Birch 8 03:06:52

6 3 Jason Dickey 8 03:09:19

7 150 Phillip Goodwright 8 03:09:51

8 940 Charles Alabaster 8 03:09:58

9 10 Karl Roberts 8 03:11:00

10 6 Daniel Christie 8 03:11:40

11 117 Nathan Tesselar 8 03:12:18

12 466 James Galpin 8 03:15:45

13 97 Hayden Tesselar 8 03:15:58

14 69 Josh Hunger 8 03:16:15

15 9 Adam Youren 8 03:17:05

16 32 Stefan Cook 8 03:17:18

17 196 Jamie Cushion 8 03:17:23

18 77 Jason Duff 8 03:19:28

19 61 Dougy Herbert 8 03:22:36

20 68 Ross Jeffs 8 03:24:02

21 253 Todd Keown 7 03:00:18

22 55 Andrew Gaddes 7 03:01:06

23 505 David Salmons 7 03:01:15

24 126 Ben Turnbull 7 03:01:52

25 244 Scott Jennings 7 03:03:09

26 600 Daniel Morton 7 03:04:24

27 124 Ross Bird 7 03:05:56

28 59 Scott Power 7 03:07:47

29 592 Jeffrey Bennebrook 7 03:14:02

30 246 Matt Quinn 7 03:14:04

31 60 Chris Smyth 7 03:14:31

32 66 Grant Christie 7 03:17:49

33 24 Scott Orchard 7 03:18:43

34 44 Josh Orchard 6 03:04:39

35 250 Kayne Maloney 6 03:05:21

36 601 Andrew Morton 6 03:10:50

37 115 Jane Roberts 6 03:20:00

38 881 Lettitia Alabaster 6 03:22:49

39 611 Courtney Alabaster 6 03:23:04

40 632 Del Puklowski 5 03:26:32


